
HIGH OVERALL 2021 LMD-FV WINTER LEAGUE Page 12/20/22 10:36:56 AM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD VT | | | | |127 | | BBC |
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | |126 | | | ABC |
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID | | | |126 | | | ABC |
BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE | | | | |124 | | BBC |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN | | | | |124 | | BBC |
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID | | | |123 | | | ABC |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | | | | |123 | CBC |
BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN | | | | |123 | | BBC |
BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT | | | | | |122 | CBC |
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL | | | | |121 | | BBC |
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT | | | | |121 | | BBC |
BC 49692 SCHRYVERS TRAVIS UN | | | | |121 | | BBC |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN | | | | |120 | | BBC |
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN UN | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON | | | | |116 | | BBC |
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL | | | | |115 | | BBC |
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY VT | | | | |114 | | BBC |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY | | | | |113 | | BBC |
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY UN | | | | |112 | | BBC |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY UN | | | | |112 | | BBC |
BC 49457 ZENTNER DENNIS UN | | | | |110 | | BBC |
BC 49420 KUN DANIEL UN | | | | |109 | | BBC |
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN UN | | | | |108 | | BBC |
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT | | | | |107 | | BBC |
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN UN | | | | |104 | | BBC |
BC 49356 BARTECKO RICHARD UN | | | | |104 | | BBC |
BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT VT | | | | |101 | | BBC |
BC 48045 WHALEN PETER | | | | | |101 | CBC |
BC 49679 MASI RYAN UN | | | | |101 | | BBC |
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER UNVT | | | | |99 | | BBC |
BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL | | | | | |91 | CBC |
BC 49621 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE UN | | | | |88 | | BBC |
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR UN | | | | |87 | | BBC |
BC 49680 SMITH CARSON UN | | | | |85 | | BBC |
BC 49617 JARDINE ROSS UN | | | | |72 | | BBC |
BC 49683 MCNEIL GARY UNVT | | | | |71 | | BBC |
BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK UN | | | | |59 | | BBC |
BC 49647 SCOTT PETER UNVT | | | | |58 | | BBC |
BC 49681 MASI CHASE UN | | | | |56 | | BBC |
BC 49671 RADEMEYER RICUS UN | | | | |46 | | BBC |
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BARTECKO RICHARD $12.50BC 49356 |
BIDEWELL KEVIN $111.00BC 49626 |
BROTEN GERALD $48.50BC 02044 |
BURDEYNY BRENT $98.10BC 49414 |
CROWE JORDAN $10.67BC 49530 |
DESTRO DELIO $49.50BC 48430 |
HALL DOUGLAS $16.50BC 00912 |
HIGGS COREY $12.50BC 49379 |
KIRBY ROBIN $16.50BC 49689 |KUMAR RAJAN $15.60BC 49009 |
LEUNG DAVID $74.25BC 42064 |
MORRISS MICHAEL $89.42BC 48119 |
MUSTER KERRY $18.00BC 29378 |
OTWAY DANIEL $12.50BC 42067 |
REMIAS DUSAN $24.00BC 49349 |
SCHRYVERS TRAVIS $15.60BC 49692 |
TREFANENKO JASON $60.00BC 46965 |WHITE JAMIE $15.60BC 02532 |
WIRAWAN MARSHALL $20.50BC 42361 |
WOHLBERG DEAN $12.50BC 49589 |
WOODS GARRY $26.27BC 01024 |
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Summary

$0.00 Lewis 2
$0.00 State HOF

$0.00 Other
$0.00 Six Way
$0.00 Other 2

$0.00 Refund
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